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Ania Bandou
Laurence Bibeau
Maéva Lemieux
Mia-Rose Beaudet
Hoang Phale Bach
Thalie Parisella
Yliana Carvalho-Melo
Lili-Rose Dorion
Mélissa Lavoie

A

Skate Canada

Rachel Demers

Date:

Invitation Repentigny 2022

Repentigny

11 novembre 2022 au 13 novembre 2022
STAR 5 Women (13 ans et plus Gr. 1 Evé. 15) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club
Repentigny

Mascouche

Le Gardeur
Terrebonne

Laval

Terrebonne
Riviére-des-Prairies
Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Blainville / Ste-Thérese

12-Nov-2022 5:09:49PM

Claude Latour

Patinage Canada

Points

16.85
16.18
16.11
15.80
15.20
14.14
13.79
10.59
10.34



